FIREFIGHTERS ACTIVE

Name
Chase Fleming

Patrick Rocha

Willie Nelson
Glenn Barber
Gaspar Gomez
Logan Orlando
Malcolm Willis

Walter Graves Jr.

Justin Johnson

Pension Service
12/08/2022

07/07/2022

04/21/2007
03/08/2008
03/29/1993
03/26/2005
07/29/2021
01/31/2004
10/29/2015

Date of Death
08/17/2023

May 08, 2023

April 18, 2023
December 21, 2022
October 22, 2022
October 13, 2022
July 13, 2022

July 6, 2022
January 28, 2022



