FIREFIGHTERS ACTIVE

Name	Pension Service	Date of Death
Chase Fleming	12/08/2022	08/17/2023
Patrick Rocha	07/07/2022	May 08, 2023
Willie Nelson	04/21/2007	April 18, 2023
Glenn Barber	03/08/2008	December 21, 2022
Gaspar Gomez	03/29/1993	October 22, 2022
Logan Orlando	03/26/2005	October 13, 2022
Malcolm Willis	07/29/2021	July 13, 2022
Walter Graves Jr.	01/31/2004	July 6, 2022
Justin Johnson	10/29/2015	January 28, 2022